GARA PODISTICA DI

Bussana, 31 Agosto 2019

TURNO 1

CLASSIFICA: ARRIVO

BUSSANA
CURSA DE BUZZANA 3*EDIZIONE
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NUM CONCORRENTE

206
193
156
130
213
134
143
125
204
188
166
142
182
167
189
186
197
180
191
152
171
202
127
140
154
194
160
163
128
173
174

136
200
214
131
179
153
205
190
210
169
148
216
123
196
187
170
121
172
185
203
175
183
132
181
122
146
177
149
161
133
207
192
176

MURDOLO Giorcia
MARINELLI Michela
DE RENZI Chiara
CAVALIERE Francesca
KHMELCLVA Jana
PETRUCCI Silvia
MAGINI Roberta
DUOCCIO Rossella
PATRONE Carla
AMORE Laura
BRERO Micol
MARTINI Manuela
LAIGUEGLIA Linda
SOLDATI Sonia
MONI Sara
GROSSO Marlene
CASTAGNO Maria Grazia
FOIANI Serena
CHINALI Emilia
MARTINI Camilla
NEGRI Patrizia
FERRARA Carmen
CECCOPIERI Chiara
MAZZEO Bianca
BALDARI Sara
PINO Manuela
MINNITI Letizia
MINNITI Francesca
GRANATO Irene
BONO Lucia
FALLONE Rosaria

OLIVIERO Luca
STEVENSON Ryan Paul
ADELFINISKY Andrey
BIANCHI Davive
BEIKES Martin

BRUNA Luca

PARIGI Fausto
VILLANI Marcello
TENGA Federico
FAGIOLI Andrea

DE LAURENTIS Raffaele
SOFIX Team
MERCATELLI Carlo
VAGLIO Stefano
BIRANELLI AMORE David
GARIBBO Simone

DE VINCENTIS Giovanni
LANTERI Alessio
MESTA Donato
GAZZANO Cristian
LCON LAVA Edwin
TROISI Luca

BRUNO Matteo

FIORITI Gianfranco
VALDES Stefano
DELLA MORTE Claudio
ANGOTTI Paolo

SECHI Maurizio
ROSSI Luca
CIAMBELLA Pierpaolo
BIANCHINI Andrea
MORINI Franco
CALVINI Pierino

CATEG.
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CATEG. F F

PODISTICA TO
PRO SAN PIET
ARCA DEI RUN
DISAGIOTEAM

DISAGIOTEAM

IMPERIA TRAI
PRO SAN PIET
IMPERIA TRAI
BAUDEMASCA

PALESTRA LA
MARATHON CLU
CINGHIALI MA

WILLY TEAM
ARCA DEI RUN

CATEG. M M

DISAGIOTEAM
SANREMO ATLE
TRIATHON MAS
DISAGIOTEAM
FREE RUNNING
ARCA DEI RUN
PRO SAN PIET
LA GALLA

PRO SAN PIET
SOFIXTEAM

FOCE SANREMO
PRO SAN PIET

SANREMO BOXE

PALESTRA LA

SANREMO
ALTLETICA VA

PRO SAN PIET

DISAGIOTEAM

S

TEMPO

24'46.
27'16.
28'17.

28'20

28'46.

29'24

29'56.
30'40.
30'49.
31'02.
32'17.
32'40.
32'43.
32'51.
33'30.
33'42.
34'33.
35'41.

36'18

36'25.

37'12

38'49.

39'35

39'57.

40'10

54'45.
:01'32.
:02'00.
:04'22.
:09'06.
:09'06.

20'56.
21'15.
23'35.
23'58.
24'25.
24'42.
24'49.
25'28.
25'42.
25'46.
25'48.
25'58.
26'01.
26'37.
26'48.
26'53.
26'58.
27'19.
27'26.
27'51.
27'53.
27'55.
27'57.
28'10.
28'26.
28'39.
28'45.
29'09.
29'12.
29'20.
29'54.
30'04.
30'23.
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TEMPO REALE

DIST. RITMO

2'30.
3'31.
3'34.
3'59.
4'38.
5'10.
5'563.
6'03.
6'16.
7'30.
7'53.
7'57.
8'04.
8'43.
8'56.
9'47.
10'54.
11'31.
11'38.
12'25.
14'03.
14'409.
15'11.
15'23.
29'59.
36'46.
37'13.
39'35.
44'19.
44'20.
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19.
2'39.
3'02.
3'29.
3'46.
3'52.
4'32.
4'46.
4'50.
4'52.
5'02.
5'04.
5'41.
5'51.
5'57.
6'02.
6'23.
6'30.
6'55.
6'57.
6'59.
7'01.
7'14.
7'30.
7'43.
7'49.
8'13.
8'16.
8'24.
8'58.
9'08.
9'27.
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

NUM CONCORRENTE

199
198
195
157
151
178
120
168
211
150
215
184
208
158
212
162
129
159
138
209
164
144
124
139
155
137
141
126
165

PICCARDO Francesco
CESARI Sandro
BOERO Fabio
CANAVESE Mirko
VESCO Davide
TEMPO Vittorio
ASSANDRI Caterino
PACE Fabrizio
TENGA Valerio
TONONI Manuel
TERRANAI Daniel
GAMBACORTA Lorenzo
BAURINA Fabio
BRUNA Alessio
ROSSANO Massimo
SALATINO Giuseppe
FRACCALVIERI Vincenzo
FOIANI Andrea
ARTERO Dario

LUISE Lorenzo
SALATINO Lorenzo
LANTERI Dado
BALESTRA Nicola
MAZZEO Marco
TAPPA Sergio
GIORDANO Lorenzo
MOLINARO Marco
CERESA Luciano
SALATINO Emanuel

CATEG. NAZ
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AN SOCIETA"

FREE RUNNING

ARCA DEI RUN
G.S.CORSE NE
PRO SAN PIET
VENTIMIGLIA

RALLY TEAM

ARCA DEI RUN
RUNCARD

G.P.SASSUOLO

WILLY TEAM

RALLY TEAM
FIDAL RUNCAR
WILLY TEAM
ARCA DEI RUN
WILLY TEAM
WILLY TEAM

TEMPO

30'23.
30'31.
30'43.
31'00.
31'17.
32'10.
32'11.
32'14.
32'22.
32'30.
33'35.
34'29.
34'40.
34'49.
35'24.
35'27.
35'38.
35'39.
36'08.
36'14.
36'23.
37'02.
37'12.
39'28.
40'04.
41'54.
41'55.
46'27.
1:01'11.
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TEMPO REALE

DIST. RITMO

9'27.

9'35.

9'47.
10'04.
10'21.
11'14.
11'15.
11'18.
11'26.
11'34.
12'39.
13'33.
13'44.
13'53.
14'28.
14'31.
14'42.
14'43.
15'12.
15'17.
15'27.
16'06.
16'16.
18'32.
19'08.
20'58.
20'509.
25'31.
40'15.
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